
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00

8:05

8:15 Chapel

8:50 Music/2nd Gr. Art

9:30

9:50 Recess Gym (9:35) Recess Gym (9:35) Recess

10:10

11:20

11:33

12:10

12:40

1:20

1:50 Art Hymn Study

2:10 Weekly Reader

2:30

2:50

Attendance, Lunch Count, Show 'n Tell Sign Up

1st Grade Schedule 2017 - 2018

Prepare for the day ( hand in homework, morning work)

Snack / Read Aloud 

Devotion / Math

PM Language Arts Block

Christ Light

Math Morning Meeting / Fact Practice

RecessHandwriting

AM Language Arts Block - Reading, Phonics, Spelling and Writing

Close the Day

Lunch

Recess

Show 'n Tell / Lunch Readiness

Science / Social Studies

Recess


