	1s	t Grade Sche	dule 2017 - 20	18		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
8:00	Prepare for the day ( hand in homework, morning work)					
8:05	Attendance, Lunch Count, Show 'n Tell Sign Up					
8:15	Christ Light				Chapel	
8:50	Math Morning Meeting / Fact Practice				Music/2nd Gr. Art	
9:30	Snack / Read Aloud					
9:50	Recess	Gym (9:35)	Recess	Gym (9:35)	Recess	
10:10	AM Language Arts Block - Reading, Phonics, Spelling and Writing					
11:20	Show 'n Tell / Lunch Readiness					
11:33	Lunch					
12:10	Recess					
12:40	Devotion / Math					
1:20	PM Language Arts Block					
1:50	S	cience / Social Studi	es	Art	Hymn Study	
2:10		Recess			Weekly Reader	
2:30		Handwriting		Recess		
2:50	Close the Day					

